Doc 01-G0665
Rev C
Installation and Maintenance
Instructions
Medium & Heavy Duty
Swing Gate Operators
Models: SW470
            SW490

limitation or exclusion may not apply to you. This limited warranty gives you specific legal rights, and
you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
DEVANCO CANADA
19192 HAY ROAD, UNIT Q
SUMMERSTOWN, ON  K0C 2E0
TOLL FREE: 855-931-3334
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS
PLEASE SUPPLY THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION: